NETTO BACK 9 TTC

SPIELER
PAMMER ALFRED

DEUTSCH CHRISTIAN
NEUDORFER ANDREAS
NEUMANN TANJA
WEIERMAYER RUDOLF
WIESER JULIAN
GRUBER FRANZ PRASIDENT
ALTHUBER ALFRED
WEIERMAYER PAUL
NEUMANN WALTER
STEINWENDER ELISABETH
SADURA JURGEN

KRIST CARA
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26.07.2021

Ergebnis |

18,5 |

+0,300000000000001|

17,5 |

-0,300000000000001|

16,75 |
+1,083

16667 |
+1,167

12 |

+4,5 |

10 |
+5,556

8 I

IstRound |

13571 |

+1 |

22 |

+3 |

15,25 |

-0,417 |

15333 |

+1,833

16167 |

+O,367000000000001|

16,5 |

-0,167000000000002|




